
INVITATION FOR BID SUMMARY REPORT 

AND AWARD RECOMMENDATION 

Date: May 23, 2018 

 

 

Bid Number and Title:  IFB 19-02  ASPHALT – HOT MIX. AS NEEDED 

Bid Opening Date and Time:  May 17, 2018, 11:00 AM 

Bids Opened by:  Gina Gilpin, Purchasing Agent 

Witnessed by:  David Donahue, Deputy Director of Public Works 

Total Bids Received:  Three (3) 

 

Bids were received from three (3) vendors for the subject IFB.  The results of the bids are 
detailed on the Bid Tabulation, attached. 

National Asphalt Mfg. Corporation is the low bidder with a total bid amount of $110,400.  
National Asphalt has been determined to be a responsive and responsible bidder.  

Superior Paving was the second lowest bidder with a total amount of $140,400.  Superior Paving 
has been determined to be a responsive and responsible bidder.    

Primary Award is recommended to be made to National Asphalt. 

National Asphalt Mfg. Corp. 
PO Box 327 
Merrifield, VA 22116 

In the amount of $110,400. 

Secondary Award is recommended to be made to Superior Paving. 

Superior Paving Corp 
5551 Wellington Road 
Gainesville, VA 20155 

The effective date of the contract will be July 1, 2018. 

 



THE TOWN OF VIENNA, VIRGINIA

BID NUMBER:         IFB 19-02 National Asphalt Mfg Corp Superior Paving
PO Box 327 (3400 Pickett Rd, FFX) 5551 Wellington Road

BIDS DUE:               05/17/18 AT 11:00 AM      Merrifield, VA 22116 Gainesville, VA 20155
OPENED BY:             Gina Gilpin
WITNESS:                David Donahue

BID TITLE:      
ASPHALT - HOT MIX, AS NEEDED
 

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
       

       

Asphalt Concrete, Hot Surface Mix 
SM 9.5A

600 TON $59.00 $35,400.00 $58.00 $34,800.00

Asphalt Concrete, Hot Base Mix Type 
BM-25A 600 TON $59.00 $35,400.00 $58.00 $34,800.00

Asphalt Concrete, Hot Intermediate Mix, 
Type IM-19.0 600

TON
$59.00 $35,400.00 $58.00 $34,800.00

  
    

 TOTAL MATERIALS COST $106,200.00  $104,400.00

Travel Cost (internal cost to Town)   $4,200.00 $36,000.00

TOTAL COST ESTIMATE $110,400.00 $140,400.00

Percent Discount offered on Additional 
Materials 0% 2%

Low Bidder  X   

 
  












	IFB 19-02 Summary Report and Award Recommendation.pdf
	BTab IFB 19-02 Asphalt-HOT MIX
	Sheet1

	IFB 19-02 NATIONAL APSHALT BID
	IFB 19-02 SUPERIOR PAVING BID

